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225 479,74 334 4 ABDELKADER ABDEL-LAH SARIF 45306268V | QUEROL NUM. 23 3° Izq. 250,00 3000,00 699839,04 500,00
226 479,91 231 5 MIMUN MOHAMED ZULIJA 45296814Q | GARCIA CABRELLES NUM. 35 2°D 154,45 1853,40 701692,44 326,32
227 483,48 326 4 OUBALI ABDELLAH FASSIA 45320920H | GARCIA CABRELLES NUM. 24 2°-1ZDA 74,05 888,60 702581,04 289,68
228 486,13 256 4 CUENCA GONZALEZ JOSE ANTONIO 33352822Q | ANDINO, CAPITAN NUM. 3 1°D 155,90 1870,80 704451,84 330,00
229 491,18 380 4 BENALITI NAJAT X4945081N g’éﬁgVACA’ HERMANOS NUM. T1-13 12 225,00 2700,00 707151,84 500,00
230 492,69 336 2 BENAISNI FATIMA X0993781C | JIMENEZ E IGLESIAS NUM. 84 1° B 225,00 2700,00 709851,84 450,00
231 493,41 220 4 BOUDBOD RACHID X2740369B | LEGAZPI NUM. 4 N2 - 4 225,00 2700,00 712551,84 450,00
232 494,05 324 3 MOHAMADI MIMUN YAMINA 45285370A | BADIA, EXPLORADOR NUM. 9 Bajo Dch. 158,74 1904,88 714456,72 360,00
233 498,81 146 1 MOHAMED HAMED MATMA 45261068N | GRAL. BARCELO 5, BAJO DC 200,18 2402,16 716858,88 364,26
234 499,46 96 2 QANDOUR NAIMA X4650760E | MARINA, GENERAL NUM. 21 2° |1Z 214,02 2568,24 719427,12 360,00
235 500,81 206 5 EL FOUNTI ABDELMOUMEN | X5074006E | ANTONIO SAN JOSE NUM. 8 3° 112,40 1348,80 720775,92 326,85
236 501,31 185 2 CHOUKRI EL MOUSSATI ABDERRAHMAN | 45318483L GOMEZ JORDANA NUM. 3 1°1ZQ 166,86 2002,32 72277824 396,96
237 506,05 398 6 MOHAMED BOUZZATI ARHIMO 452927461 | GARCIA CABRELLES NUM. 35 1°1ZQ 144,62 1735,44 724513,68 380,72
238 508,69 272 4 AL-LAL MOHAMED IKRAM 45306824K | SAN SALVADOR NUM. 6 Bajo Dch. 250,00 3000,00 727513,68 480,00
239 513,24 30 1 MEZIANI M'HAMED TOURIA 45302395P | AHORRO NUM. 12 3° D 200,00 2400,00 729913,68 500,00
240 513,42 305 2 AMAKHTARI BABA KARIM 54077464W | JIMENEZ E IGLESIAS NUM. 65 2° 1zq. 250,00 3000,00 732913,68 490,00
241 530,86 223 2 BENHAMU COHEN JACOBO 45265742V | GRAL. MARGALLO 6-2°-PTAS. 98,54 1182,48 734096,16 335,25
242 531,53 58 3 DOMINGUEZ RUIZ MACARENA 45314141R | ALVARO DE BAZAN NUM. 9 BL 13 3°| 250,00 3000,00 737096,16 450,00
243 531,64 309 5 EL AMRAOUI EL AMRAOUI OMAR 48142001B HONDURAS NUM. 8 211,84 2542,08 739638,24 430,00
244 533,01 204 5 AL-LUCH MOHAMEDI MOHAMEDI 45298194Q | JUAN RAMON JIMENEZ-A NUM. 10 2° 1ZQ. 225,00 2700,00 74233824 450,00
245 535,19 62 3 HADRI HANAN Y2063927) ALFONSO XII NUM. 10 2° izq. 225,00 2700,00 745038,24 500,00
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246 537,56 93 4 MOHAMED DOUDOUH JOUNAIDA 453070255 | AVELLANEDA, TENIENTE CORONEL NUM. 4 1° | 225,00 2700,00 74773824 525,00
247 541,77 203 2 ALLALI BOUDIAF YAMILA 44106192N | POLAVIEJA, GENERAL NUM. 40 1° C 147,99 1775,88 749514,12 300,00
248 545,54 178 1 MARTINEZ BLANCO IIEBISARDO 45249637N | O DONNELL, GENERAL NUM. 17 2°1ZQ 195,46 2345,52 751859,64 432,00
249 549,20 85 2 LASKAA CHEMLAL RACHIDA 45357354C | TERUEL NUM. 14 2° 147,63 1771,56 753631,20 399,77
250 554,36 188 3 EL MALQUI SAMIRA X5386792P | ASTILLEROS, GENERAL NUM. 54 1° E 250,00 3000,00 756631,20 450,00
251 555,27 414 1 LEVY SALAMA MOISES 45219636A | DUQUESA DE LA VICTORIA NUM. 30 1° IZ 182,38 2188,56 758819,76 413,00
252 556,35 373 4 AZHAF IKRAM X3821150E | AZUCENA NUM. 28 ES 5 1°G 225,00 1800,00 760619,76 550,00
253 561,66 139 2 RABBAL EL AYADI FATIMA 45319812Z | O’'DONNELL NUM. 35 2°-DCHA 142,13 1705,56 762325,32 347,75
254 562,86 157 3 LAAZIBI SALIMA X9383915F | GRAN CAPITAN NUM. 15 3°B 225,00 2700,00 765025,32 525,00
255 565,19 254 4 AARAB EL MOKHTAR HOURIA 45355743L GOMEZ JORDANA, GRUPOS NUM. 1 1° D 141,62 1699,44 766724,76 350,00
256 570,68 142 5 AHMED MOHAMED MOHAMED 45298976Q | MIGUEL ZAZO NUM. 29 1° B 175,18 2102,16 768826,92 400,00
257 573,39 386 2 EL BAGHDADI SARRAR MOHAMED 01662278E VISTA HERMOSA NUM. 4 Bajo A 213,04 2556,48 771383,40 400,00
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